The world’s libraries.
Connected.

@ ocLc

Friday, April 12, 2024, 11:06 PM EDT
OCLC Symbol: P@W

Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20240412 110558 eBooks.mrc

TitleNot Previously Held

1416854784

1416597966

1417421234
1425810007
1114972400
1426042771
1020293423
1428319858
1193117382
1341991967
1426042805
1334895866
1419556483

1162510212
1426042717
1409418346

1351847132
1351847053
1151848173
1351847144
1425813142
1427072143
1413967838

1409602137
1429319727
1425136308
1334583194
1372155342
1039079226
1420634329
1393252181
1404820600

The 5 principles of parenting : your essential guide to raising
good humans

The anxious generation : how the great rewiring of childhood
is causing an epidemic of mental illness

Boone

Bridge to Bat City.

Bullets don't argue : a Perley Gates western
Callum

The carrying : poems

Dan & Kara : a Downeast prequel

The Education of Little Tree.

Elvis and me

Empire of the damned

Fifth Avenue glamour girl

Find me the votes : a hard-charging Georgia prosecutor, a
rogue president, and the plot to steal an American election

For whom the book tolls : an antique bookshop mystery
The funeral ladies of Ellerie County : a novel

Gator country : deception, danger, and alligators in the
Everglades

Grandmaster of demonic cultivation : mo dao zu shi. 2
Grandmaster of demonic cultivation : mo dao zu shi. 3
Great and precious things

Heaven official's blessing : Tian Guan Ci Fu. Vol. 1
The Hemlock Queen.

The husbands : a novel

| didn't know | needed this : the new rules for flirting, feeling,
and finding yourself

It's not you : identifying and healing from narcissistic people
Katie batter up!

Kilt trip

Master of furies

Monstrilio : A Novel

More Than Words : a Love Story

The night war

Only and forever

Piglet : a novel



846845232
1417757535
1422232090
1396082985
1371141472

980848385
1410951222
1407416896
1411844037
1429319772
1343161714

Rendezvous with Rama

The road from Belhaven : a novel
Sandcastle Inn : a Hope Harbor novel
The Sicilian inheritance : a novel

Still Life with Bones : Genocide, Forensics, and What
Remains.

Summit Lake

The talk of Coyote Canyon

Undertow

Van2

What were the Shark Attacks of 19167

Women without kids : the revolutionary rise of an unsung
sisterhood



Titles Delivered in the File Named:
metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20240412 110558 eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1381816392

1427219144
1372646456
1420801291

1047959774
1128180041
1390747537
1413967675
1426042844
1343896812
1396196981
1423003408
1426042563

913966349
1425135824
1398632431
1402303783
1391113368
1292631954
1416599895

1423274143
1302597088

1422825909
1425135598
1031401187
1125957101
1264084860
1381548974

1425135945

1417418959
1041109244
1419556201
1371507716

926916459
1407066431
460600976
1348292619
927409996

10x is easier than 2x : how world-class entrepreneurs
achieve more by doing less

The Age of Magical Overthinking
Antimatter blues : a Mickey7 novel

The Anxious Generation : how the great rewiring of childhood
is causing an epidemic of mental illness

The apothecary's poison

Bullets don't argue

Dark harmony

Death in the dark woods

Empire of the damned

Enola Holmes and the elegant escapade
Enola Holmes and the mark of the mongoose
The Familiar

The funeral ladies of Ellerie County : a novel
The ghost and mrs. jeffries

The girls we sent away

Gothikana

Hard Is Not the Same Thing as Bad

Hercule Poirot's Silent Night Sophie Hannah.
High jinx

How to ADHD : an insider's guide to working with your brain
(not against it)

The Husbands

In defense of witches : the legacy of the witch hunts and why
women are still on trial

It's not you : identifying and healing from narcissistic people
Kilt trip

Lawn boy

A man called Ove

Marry him : the case for settling for Mr. Good Enough

The midlife cyclist : the road map for the +40 rider who wants
to train hard, ride fast and stay healthy

Momma cusses : a field guide to responsive parenting &
trying not to be the reason your kid needs therapy

More : a memoir of open marriage

More than words : a love story

Mrs. Quinn's rise to fame : a novel

g_obody wants your sh*t : the art of decluttering before you
ie

A perfect blood

The reformatory : a novel

Scar tissue

Seams like murder : a Crochet mystery

A season for tending



1157208514
1428571074
1372156505

1391229619
1368202840
1405915226
1421944983

1416015487
1428043090
1417069619
1405915185
1349863896

Secrets of my heart
A short walk through a wide world : a novel

The sniper : the untold story of the Marine Corps' greatest
marksman of all time

Surviving to drive
Their vicious darling
The twelve books of Christmas

Untangle your emotions : naming what you feel and knowing
what to do about it

The weekend retreat

What happened to Nina? : a thriller
What she left

What wild women do: a novel
White horse : a novel



