

Friday, April 12, 2024, 11:06 PM EDT OCLC Symbol: **P@W**

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20240412_110558_eBooks.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1416854784	<i>The 5 principles of parenting : your essential guide to raising good humans</i>
1416597966	The anxious generation : how the great rewiring of childhood is causing an epidemic of mental illness
1417421234	Boone
1425810007	Bridge to Bat City.
1114972400	Bullets don't argue : a Perley Gates western
1426042771	Callum
1020293423	The carrying : poems
1428319858	Dan & Kara : a Downeast prequel
1193117382	The Education of Little Tree.
1341991967	Elvis and me
1426042805	Empire of the damned
1334895866	Fifth Avenue glamour girl
1419556483	Find me the votes : a hard-charging Georgia prosecutor, a rogue president, and the plot to steal an American election
1162510212	For whom the book tolls : an antique bookshop mystery
1426042717	The funeral ladies of Ellerie County : a novel
1409418346	<i>Gator country : deception, danger, and alligators in the Everglades</i>
1351847132	Grandmaster of demonic cultivation : mo dao zu shi. 2
1351847053	Grandmaster of demonic cultivation : mo dao zu shi. 3
1151848173	Great and precious things
1351847144	Heaven official's blessing : Tian Guan Ci Fu. Vol. 1
1425813142	The Hemlock Queen.
1427072143	The husbands : a novel
1413967838	I didn't know I needed this : the new rules for flirting, feeling, and finding yourself
1409602137	It's not you : identifying and healing from narcissistic people
1429319727	Katie batter up!
1425136308	Kilt trip
1334583194	Master of furies
1372155342	Monstrilio : A Novel
1039079226	More Than Words : a Love Story
1420634329	The night war
1393252181	Only and forever
1404820600	Piglet : a novel

- 846845232 Rendezvous with Rama
- 1417757535 The road from Belhaven : a novel
- 1422232090 Sandcastle Inn : a Hope Harbor novel
- 1396082985 The Sicilian inheritance : a novel
- 1371141472 Still Life with Bones : Genocide, Forensics, and What Remains.
- 980848385 Summit Lake
- 1410951222 The talk of Coyote Canyon
- 1407416896 Undertow
- 1411844037 Van2
- 1429319772 What were the Shark Attacks of 1916?
- 1343161714 Women without kids : the revolutionary rise of an unsung sisterhood

Titles Delivered in the File Named: metacoll.p@w.contrsvc.OVERDRIVE_20240412_110558_eAudios.mrc

Title Not Previously Held

1381816392	10x is easier than 2x : how world-class entrepreneurs achieve more by doing less
1427219144	The Age of Magical Overthinking
1372646456	Antimatter blues : a Mickey7 novel
1420801291	The Anxious Generation : how the great rewiring of childhood is causing an epidemic of mental illness
1047959774	The apothecary's poison
1128180041	Bullets don't argue
1390747537	Dark harmony
1413967675	Death in the dark woods
1426042844	Empire of the damned
1343896812	Enola Holmes and the elegant escapade
1396196981	Enola Holmes and the mark of the mongoose
1423003408	The Familiar
1426042563	The funeral ladies of Ellerie County : a novel
913966349	The ghost and mrs. jeffries
1425135824	The girls we sent away
1398632431	Gothikana
1402303783	Hard Is Not the Same Thing as Bad
1391113368	Hercule Poirot's Silent Night Sophie Hannah.
1292631954	High jinx
1416599895	How to ADHD : an insider's guide to working with your brain (not against it)
1423274143	The Husbands
1302597088	In defense of witches : the legacy of the witch hunts and why women are still on trial
1422825909	It's not you : identifying and healing from narcissistic people
1425135598	Kilt trip
1031401187	Lawn boy
1125957101	A man called Ove
1264084860	Marry him : the case for settling for Mr. Good Enough
1381548974	The midlife cyclist : the road map for the +40 rider who wants to train hard, ride fast and stay healthy
1425135945	Momma cusses : a field guide to responsive parenting & trying not to be the reason your kid needs therapy
1417418959	More : a memoir of open marriage
1041109244	More than words : a love story
1419556201	Mrs. Quinn's rise to fame : a novel
1371507716	Nobody wants your sh*t : the art of decluttering before you die
926916459	A perfect blood
1407066431	The reformatory : a novel
460600976	Scar tissue
1348292619	Seams like murder : a Crochet mystery
927409996	A season for tending

- 1157208514 Secrets of my heart
- 1428571074 A short walk through a wide world : a novel
- 1372156505 The sniper : the untold story of the Marine Corps' greatest marksman of all time
- 1391229619 Surviving to drive
- 1368202840 Their vicious darling
- 1405915226 The twelve books of Christmas
- 1421944983 Untangle your emotions : naming what you feel and knowing what to do about it
- 1416015487 The weekend retreat
- 1428043090 What happened to Nina? : a thriller
- 1417069619 What she left
- 1405915185 What wild women do: a novel
- 1349863896 White horse : a novel